Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1600. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 296.00 8.00 John Mclnnes
2 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 287.00 7.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J
3 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 278.00 6.00 Jill Case
4 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 278.00 5.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
5 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 275.00 4.00 LisaClark
6 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 275.00 3.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti
7 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 272.00 2.00 Nancy W. Carrel
8 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 271.00 1.00 Deborah L Weisheim

1601. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 71.00 8.00 John Mclnnes
2 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 70.00 7.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti
3 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 69.00 6.00 Lisa Clark
4 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 68.00 5.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J
5 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 67.00 4.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
6 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 66.00 3.00 JillCase
7 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 65.00 2.00 Nancy W. Carrel
8 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 63.00 1.00 Deborah L Weisheim

1602. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 72.00 8.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J
2 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 71.00 7.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
3 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 69.50 5.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti
4 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 69.50 5.50 John Mclnnes
5 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 68.50 4.00 Jill Case
6 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 68.00 3.00 Deborah L Weisheim
7 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 66.50 2.00 Lisa Clark
OP28 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 68.00 1.00 Nancy W. Carrel
1603. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 72,50 8.00 John Mclnnes
2 134 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.50 7.00 Nancy W. Carrel
3 137 Revolutnhollywood Marty Oak Simper 69.00 6.00 Deborah L Weisheim
4 133 Sheza Flashy Prize Lena M Coulson 68.00 5.00 Lisa Clark
5 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 67.00 4.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J
6 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 65.00 3.00 JillCase
7 111 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 64.50 2.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti
8 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 61.50 1.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley

1604. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 143 Dun Whiz It Too Marty Oak Simper 80.00 9.00 John Mclnnes
2 144 Always Open Marty Oak Simper 79.00 8.00 JillCase
3 145 MC Metallic Lighting Jennifer Ray 78.00 7.00 C Knoch/c Knoch/R Knoch/J
4 120 Smartys Cool Bryan Lenn Hooley 75.50 6.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1500. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 300.00 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1501. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1502. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1503. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1504. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1505. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 77.00 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
1506. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 1,798.00 1.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1400. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Credits Points

Owner's Name
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125
136
127
124
118
116
107
128
110
137
114

Tuff Marshall N Town
SG Bo Knows Jackson
Missin My Cowboy
Red Velvet Rooster
Jewels Smart Remedy
CD Rock Slide

This Smart Cat

Lena One Time

Xander
Revolutnhollywood

Cats Charmin Feather

Richard Todd Miller
Kim Nunes
Stephanie Lewis
Kim Q Barrington
Bryan L Jaeger
Beverly Sparrowk
Julie Anne L Ford
Stephanie Lewis
Johlene R. Smith
Deborah L Weisheim

Jan Coultas

281.00
279.00
277.00
277.00
270.00
268.00
268.00
266.00
265.00
262.00
217.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1401. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Richard Todd Miller
Kim Nunes
Stephanie Lewis
Kim Q Barrington
Bryan L Jaeger
Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Julie Anne L Ford
Stephanie Lewis
Johlene R. Smith
Deborah L Weisheim
Jan And Bill Coultas

- Shown: 11

Owner's Name
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OP111

136
118
125
107
110
127
128
116
137
114
124

SG Bo Knows Jackson
Jewels Smart Remedy
Tuff Marshall N Town
This Smart Cat

Xander

Missin My Cowboy
Lena One Time

CD Rock Slide
Revolutnhollywood
Cats Charmin Feather

Red Velvet Rooster

Kim Nunes

Bryan L Jaeger
Richard Todd Miller
Julie Anne L Ford
Johlene R. Smith
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Beverly Sparrowk
Deborah L Weisheim
Jan Coultas

Kim Q Barrington

73.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
67.00
65.00
64.00
62.00
57.00
56.00
56.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50

Kim Nunes

Bryan L Jaeger
Richard Todd Miller
Julie Anne L Ford
Johlene R. Smith
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Deborah L Weisheim
Jan And Bill Coultas
Kim Q Barrington

1402. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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OP111

116
124
125
118
127
128
137
107
110
136
114

CD Rock Slide

Red Velvet Rooster
Tuff Marshall N Town
Jewels Smart Remedy
Missin My Cowboy
Lena One Time
Revolutnhollywood
This Smart Cat

Xander

SG Bo Knows Jackson

Cats Charmin Feather

Beverly Sparrowk
Kim Q Barrington
Richard Todd Miller
Bryan L Jaeger
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Deborah L Weisheim
Julie Anne L Ford
Johlene R. Smith
Kim Nunes

Jan Coultas

70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
64.50
62.00
51.00

11.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Kim Q Barrington
Richard Todd Miller
Bryan L Jaeger
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Deborah L Weisheim
Julie Anne L Ford
Johlene R. Smith

Kim Nunes

Jan And Bill Coultas

1403. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A W N P

128
127
116
110
118

Lena One Time
Missin My Cowboy
CD Rock Slide
Xander

Jewels Smart Remedy

Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Beverly Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Bryan L Jaeger

74.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
70.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
5.50

Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis

Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith

Bryan L Jaeger



6 107
7 137
8 124
9 125
10 136

Money PlaceBack#

Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)

This Smart Cat
Revolutnhollywood
Red Velvet Rooster
Tuff Marshall N Town

SG Bo Knows Jackson

Julie Anne L Ford
Deborah L Weisheim
Kim Q Barrington
Richard Todd Miller

Kim Nunes

70.50
67.50
66.50
62.00
60.00

5.50
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Julie Anne L Ford
Deborah L Weisheim
Kim Q Barrington
Richard Todd Miller

Kim Nunes

1404. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

125
114
124
136
107
127
128
116
110
137
118
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Money PlaceBack#

Tuff Marshall N Town
Cats Charmin Feather
Red Velvet Rooster
SG Bo Knows Jackson
This Smart Cat

Missin My Cowboy
Lena One Time

CD Rock Slide

Xander
Revolutnhollywood

Jewels Smart Remedy

Richard Todd Miller
Jan Coultas

Kim Q Barrington
Kim Nunes

Julie Anne L Ford
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Beverly Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Deborah L Weisheim
Bryan L Jaeger

76.50
75.50
75.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
66.50

11.00
9.50
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
2.00
1.00

Richard Todd Miller
Jan And Bill Coultas
Kim Q Barrington
Kim Nunes

Julie Anne L Ford
Stephanie Lewis
Stephanie Lewis
Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Deborah L Weisheim
Bryan L Jaeger

1405. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

136
127
124
137
118
125
116
110
128
OP110 114
OP111 107
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SG Bo Knows Jackson
Missin My Cowboy
Red Velvet Rooster
Revolutnhollywood
Jewels Smart Remedy
Tuff Marshall N Town
CD Rock Slide

Xander

Lena One Time

Cats Charmin Feather

This Smart Cat

Kim Nunes
Stephanie Lewis
Kim Q Barrington
Deborah L Weisheim
Bryan L Jaeger
Richard Todd Miller
Beverly Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Stephanie Lewis
Jan Coultas

Julie Anne L Ford

79.00
78.00
77.00
75.50
75.00
74.50
73.00
69.00
63.50
70.50
62.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kim Nunes
Stephanie Lewis
Kim Q Barrington
Deborah L Weisheim
Bryan L Jaeger
Richard Todd Miller
Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Stephanie Lewis
Jan And Bill Coultas
Julie Anne L Ford



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1800. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 290.00 7.00 Kimberly A Smoot
2 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 288.00 6.00 Emily Wilber
3 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 282.00 5.00 SherriColl
4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 282.00 4.00 Josie Driscoll
5 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 279.00 3.00 Josie Driscoll
6 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 278.00 2.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
7 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 275.00 1.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
1801. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 71.00 7.00 Emily Wilber
2 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 70.00 6.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
3 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 69.00 5.00 Kimberly A Smoot
4 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 67.00 3.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley
5 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.00 3.50 Sherri Coll
6 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 2.00 Josie Driscoll
7 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 54.00 1.00 Josie Driscoll
1802. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.00 8.00 Josie Driscoll
2 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.00 7.00 Kimberly A Smoot
3 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 64.50 6.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
4 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 63.50 5.00 Nicole Thomas
5 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 62.50 4.00 Sherri Coll
6 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 61.50 3.00 Emily Wilber
7 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 55.00 2.00 Josie Driscoll
OP28 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 62.00 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1803. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 72.00 8.00 Kimberly A Smoot
2 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 71.00 6.50 Sherri Coll
3 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 71.00 6.50 Emily Wilber
4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 70.00 5.00 Josie Driscoll
5 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 69.00 3.50 Bryan Lenn Hooley
6 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 69.00 3.50 Sherri/Angelo Greco
7 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.00 2.00 Josie Driscoll
8 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 64.00 1.00 Nicole Thomas
1804. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 75,50 7.00 Josie Driscoll
2 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 7450 6.00 Sherri Coll
3 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.00 5.00 Josie Driscoll
4 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 72,50 4.00 Emily Wilber
5 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 69.00 3.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
6 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 66.00 2.00 Kimberly A Smoot



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)

7 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 64.50 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1805. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 76.00 8.00 Kimberly A Smoot

2 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 73.00 7.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco

3 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 72.50 6.00 Emily Wilber

4 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.00 5.00 Josie Driscoll

5 148 Mister Van Chex Nicole Thomas 7150 4.00 Nicole Thomas

6 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 70.50 3.00 Sherri Coll

7 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.00 2.00 Josie Driscoll

8 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 57.50 1.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley
1806. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 105 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 1,798.00 8.00 Josie Driscoll

2 140 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilber 1,793.00 7.00 Emily Wilber

3 146 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 1,791.00 6.00 Kimberly A Smoot

4 123 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 1,789.00 5.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco

5 106 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 1,792.00 4.00 Josie Driscoll

6 126 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 1,792.00 3.00 SherriColl

7 129 Metallic Cat Banker Cheyenne Kunzler 1,789.00 2.00 Bryan Lenn Hooley



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1100. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 300.00 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1101. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.00 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1102. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.00 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1103. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.50 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1104. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 73.00 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1105. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.50 1.00 Christian Scanlan
1106. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 112 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 1,798.00 1.00 Christian Scanlan



Show #913773: 2023 WSVRHA Championships (10/20/2023-10/21/2023)
1700. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 300.00 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1701. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 71.00 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1702. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 68.50 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1703. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 7450 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1704. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 7150 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1705. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 69.00 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
1706. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 122 Timetogetyourshineone Angelo Greco 1,798.00 1.00 Sherri/Angelo Greco
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